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MUZI
p.ut. v r p vsti.b obdr.b body rozdil
1. TJ Sokol PodlazkyA 16 16 0 0 358 : 187 32 171
2. TJSokol PodlazkyB 16 12 0 4 327 :259 24 68
3. TJ Spartak Modfany 16 11 0 5 280 :210 22 70
4. TJ Spoje Praha A 16 9 0o 7 274 : 254 18 20
5. TJAviaCakoviceB 16 8 1 7 282 : 285 17 -3
6. NH Revnice B 16 6 0 10 226 :294 12 -68
7. TJ Republikdn Praha 16 5 o 11 179 :264 10 -85
8. Sokol Bakov B 16 2 1 13 226 :335 5 -109
9. TJ Spoje Praha B 16 1 2 13 217 : 281 4 -64
2369 2369
ZENY
p.ut. v r p vstf.b obdr.b body rozdil
1. TJ Sokol BfeznoB 14 13 1 0 257 : 139 27 118
2. TJAviaCakoviceA 14 10 2 2 199 : 153 22 46
3. TJAviaCakoviceB 14 9 1 4 201 : 171 19 30
4. TJ Spartak Modfany 14 6 2 6 184 : 199 14 -15
5. Sokol Bakov 14 5 2 7 214 207 12 7
6. TJ Stard Hut 14 3 2 9 148 : 187 8 -39
7. TJ Sokol BfeznoA 14 3 0 11 167 :244 6 -77
8. TJ Spoje Praha 14 2 0 12 193 263 4 -70
1563 1563
DOROSTENCI
p.ut. v r p vsttb  obdrb body rozdil
1. Sokol Bakov 8 7 0o 1 232 : 152 14 80
2. TJ Sokol Podlazky 8 7 0o 1 178 : 100 14 78
3. TJAviaCakovice 8 3 0 5 117 : 154 6  -37
4. TJ Spartak Modfany 8 3 0 5 165 : 176 6 -11
5. TJ Spoje Praha 8 0 0 8 76 1186 0 -110
768 768
DOROSTENKY
p.ut. v r p vsttb  obdrb body rozdil
1. Sokol Bakov 14 13 0 1 304 : 149 26 155
2. TJ Spartak Modfany 14 11 0 3 303 : 176 22 127
3. TJ Sokol Bfezno 14 11 0 3 235 : 102 22 133
4. TJ Sokol Podlazky 14 9 0 5 229 : 213 18 16
5. TJ Stard Hut A 14 5 1 8 232 :253 11 -21
6. TJ Stard Hut B 14 4 0 10 149 : 247 6 -98
7. TJ Avia Cakovice 14 2 0 12 76 1249 4 -173
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8. TJ Spoje Praha

STARSI ZACI

NH Revnice

Sokol Bakov

TJ Spoje Praha

TJ Avia Cakovice
TJ Sokol Podlazky
TJ Spartak Modrany

IS

STARSI ZAKYNE

TJ Sokol Bfezno A
Sokol Bakov

TJ Spoje Praha

TJ Stara Hut

TJ Spartak Modrany
TJ Sokol Bfezno B
TJ Avia Cakovice

No g~ ~

MLADSI ZAClI

1. NH Revnice
2. TJ Sokol Podlazky
3. TJ Avia Cakovice

MLADSIi ZAKYNE

TJ Sokol Bfezno B
TJ Avia Cakovice
TJ Sokol Bfezno A
DTJ Revnice

o0 nh =

14

p.ut.

10
10
10
10
10
10

p.ut.

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

p.ut.

N

p.ut.

(o2 T e >N BN @]

MLADSi KOEDUKOVANA

NH Revnice

TJ Sokol Podlazky
TJ Sokol Bfezno

TJ Avia Cakovice
TJ Spartak Modfany
DTJ Revnice

IS

Odkazy
[1] https://www.narodnihazena.cz/node/42

p.ut.

10
10
10
10
10
10

- =< w o - = W N O o = - W w s~ © ©

<

N Wk O NN

- O - O O o

- D = O O O o

o = = O

o N - O O =

12

o N o o = =

- © 0o oo b b O

a A~ N O

o o1 o1 o W N

147
1675

vsti.b

236
235
228
207
204
139
1249

vstt.b

312
182
177
160
125
122
82
1160

vstt.b

49
54
34
137

vstt.b

85
60
65
45
255

vsti.b

126
110
125
72
69
68
570

286
1675

obdr.b

;141
;159
1 237
: 251
: 250

211
1249

obdr.b

: 63

1 131
: 168
: 140
;191
. 247

220
1160

obdr.b

124
1 42
71

137

obdr.b

: 38
: 54
71

92
255

obdr.b

. 73
: 89
: 111
;96
1 104

97
570

3

body

18
18
8

7
6
3

body

24
16
16
14

body

15
14
10

-139

rozdil

rozdil

249
51

9

20
-66
-125
-138

rozdil

25
12

rozdil

rozdil

53


https://www.narodnihazena.cz/node/42

	Středočeský oblastní přebor 2008/2009 - závěrečné tabulky [1]

